TeSys LG - enclosed DOL starter -
0.16...0.25 A - 220/230 V AC coil
LG1K065M702
Main
Range TeSys
Product Name TeSys LG
Device Short Name LG1K
Product Or Component Type Enclosed DOL starter
Device Application Safety
Utilisation Category AC-3
Device Composition Contactor
Switch disconnector
Circuit-breaker
Motor Power Kw 0.06 kW at 400/415 V AC 50/60 Hz
0.06 kW at 440 V AC 50/60 Hz
Thermal Protection Adjustment
Range
0.16…0.25 A
[Uc] Control Circuit Voltage 220/230 V AC 50/60 Hz
Control Type Push-button start white I
Push-button stop black O
Rotary handle emergency stop red
Complementary
Cable Entry Number 4 2 Pg 13 + 2 Pg 16 top
4 2 Pg 13 + 2 Pg 16 bottom
Width 175 mm
Height 165 mm
Depth 165 mm
Net Weight 0.97 kg
Environment
Standards IEC 60947-4-1
IEC 60204-1
Material Polycarbonate
Ik Degree Of Protection IK07 conforming to IEC 60529
Ip Degree Of Protection IP55 conforming to IEC 60529
Environmental Characteristic Standard environment
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Bảng thông số sản phẩm
Thông số kỹ thuật
19 thg 4, 2024 1
M
iễ
n
trừ
 tr
ác
h
nh
iệ
m
: T
ài
 li
ệu
 n
ày
 k
hô
ng
 n
hằ
m
 th
ay
 th
ế
và
 k
hô
ng
 đ
ượ
c
sử
 d
ụn
g
để
 x
ác
 đ
ịn
h
tín
h
ph
ù
hợ
p
ho
ặc
 đ
ộ
tin
 c
ậy
 c
ủa
 c
ác
 s
ản
 p
hẩ
m
 n
ày
 c
ho
 c
ác
 ứ
ng
 d
ụn
g
ng
ườ
i d
ùn
g
cụ
 th
ể
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 19 thg 4, 2024